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GP Undergraduate Teaching Preference Form
2024/2025

Contractual Teaching: MBBS Standard Sessional Rate = £265 (counts towards sessional commitment)

Year 1: Medicine in Society
24 sessions on Thursdays
8 students Indicate Group
Pre-placement Induction Training session (mandatory)- date to be confirmed
26-Sep-24 | 10-Oct-24 | 24-Oct-24 | 07-Nov-24 | 21-Nov-24 | 05-Dec-24
Group AB 19-Dec-24 | 16-Jan-25 13-Feb-25 | 27-Feb-25 | 13-Mar-25 | 10-Apr-25
03-Oct-24 | 17-Oct-24 | 31-Oct-24 | 14-Nov-24 | 28-Nov-24 | 12-Dec-24
Group CD 09-Jan-25 | 23-Jan-25 20-Feb-25 | 06-Mar-25 | 20-Mar-25 | 01-May-25

GEP (Graduate Entry Programme): Medicine in Society

28 sessions on Thursdays Indicate
8 students Group
Pre-placement Induction Training session (mandatory)- date to be confirmed

03-Oct-24 17-Oct-24 31-Oct-24 14-Nov-24 28-Nov-24 12-Dec-24
gfcl:up . 09-Jan-25 23-Jan-25 06-Feb-25 20-Feb-25 06-Mar-25 20-Mar-25

03-Apr-25 01-May-25

10-Oct-24 24-Oct-24 07-Nov-24 21-Nov-24 05-Dec-24 19-Dec-24
GEP 16-Jan-25 | 30-Jan-25 | 13-Feb-25 | 27-Feb-25 | 13-Mar-25 | 27-Mar-25
Group A

10-Apr-25 08-May-25

Year 3: General Practice Placement
General practice with an appreciation of health equity

Indicate all preferred
4 students, 16 sessions . o
teaching days
GP3 14-Oct-24 21-Oct-24 28-0ct-24 04-Nov-24
Term 1 Tues / Thurs / Fri
11-Nov-24 18-Nov-24 25-Nov-24 02-Dec-24
GP3 27-Jan-25 03-Feb-25 10-Feb-25 17-Feb-25 T /Th /Fri
ues urs / Fri
Term 2 24-Feb-25 03-Mar-25 10-Mar-25 17-Mar-25
GP3 31-Mar-25 07-Apr-25 28-Apr-25 05-May-25 .
Tues / Thurs / Fri
Term 3 12-May-25 19-May-25 26-May-25 02-Jun-25
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Year 4: GP4

4 students = 19 sessions
6 students = 28.5 sessions
8 students= 38 sessions

Indicate Group

Block C1 4 weeks Mon 16-Sep-24 — Fri 11-Oct-24
Block C2 4 weeks Mon 21-Oct-24 — Fri 15-Nov-24
Block B1 4 weeks Mon 09-Dec-24 — Fri 13-Dec-24 &
oc Mon 06-Jan-25 — Fri 24-Jan-25
Block B2 4 weeks Mon 27-Jan-25- Fri 21-Feb-25
Block A1 4 weeks Mon 17-Mar-25 — Fri 11-Apr-25
Block A2 4 weeks Mon 05-May-25 — Fri 09-May-25 &
Mon 19-May-25—Fri 06-Jun-25

Year 5: GP5 Assistantship

13 sessions for 1 student or 26 sessions for 2 students

Indicate Groups

5A 7 weeks Tues 10-Sep-24 — Fri-25 Oct-24

5B 7weeks Tues 05-Nov-24- Fri 20-Dec-24

5C 7 weeks Tues 07-Jan-25 — Fri 24-Jan-25 &
Tues 04-Feb-25 — Fri 28-Feb-25

Year 1 Physician Associate (PA)

1 student or 2 students for a 4-week block
Students will return to the same practice in Year 2 for 24 Wednesdays in 2025 (from

Indicate Groups

January 2025)
£4400 for 2 students for the 2-year Programme (£2000 for Year 1 & £2400 for Year 2)
Block 1 4 weeks Mon 17-Jun-24 — Fri 12-Jul-24
Mon 15-Jul-24 — Friday 19-Jul-24 &
B2 wEels Mon 05-Aug-24 — Fri 23-Aug-24
Block 3 4 weeks Mon 26-Aug-24 — Fri 20-Sep-24

*The £265 session rate does not apply to the PA programme.




